20 AAA

2017 SPA NATIONAL RED WHITE & BLUE TRIPLE
CROWN QUALIFIER

POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

VS

VS

VS

VS

DATE TIME DIA TEAM NAME SCORE
SAT 8 AM 5  MAJOR LEGUE SENIORS 18
SAT 930 AM 5  SE WATER/THE SWARM 16
SAT 11 AM 5  MAJOR LEGUE SENIORS 20
SAT 1230 PM 5  KENTSPLAYERS 15
SAT 2PM 5 TEAM ADIKTV SENIOR SOFTBALL 19

VS

TEAM NAME

KENTS PLAYERS

TEAM ADIKTV SENIOR SOFTBALL _12

TENNESSEE COMETS 25
SE WATER/THE SWARM 25
TENNESSEE COMETS

2017 SPA NATIONAL RED WHITE & BLUE TRIPLE CROWN QUALIFIER

RUNS SCORED

RUN
DIFFERENTIAL

18,20

22,15

16,25

12,19

25,23

20 AAA
POOL PLAY RESULTS
TEAM NAME WON/LOST RUNS ALLOWED
1. MAJOR LEGUE SENIORS 2 22,25
2. KENTS PLAYERS 1 1 18,25
3. SE WATER/THE SWARM 2 - 12,15
4. TEAM ADIKTV SENIOR SOFTBALL_____ 2 16,23
5. TENNESSE COMETS 2 L 20,19
SEEDING
1. WIN-LOSS

2. RUNS ALLOWED

3. RUN DIFFERENTIAL
4. RUNS SCORED

5. ELIP OF COIN




