AND ALLER ALLER
Sociation *
OCIAU

2017 SPA NATIONAL RED WHITE & BLUE TRIPLE CROWN QUALIFIER



DITAL

50 AAA pool play schedule

DATE	TIME	DIA	TEAM NAME	<u>SCORE</u>	TEAM NAME	SCORE
SAT	8 AM	5	MAJOR LEGUE SENIORS	<u>18</u> VS	KENTS PLAYERS	
SAT	930 AM	5	SE WATER/THE SWARM	<u>16</u> VS	TEAM ADIKTV SENIOR SOFTBALL	12
SAT	11 AM	5	MAJOR LEGUE SENIORS	<u>20</u> VS	TENNESSEE COMETS	25
SAT	1230 PM	5	KENTS PLAYERS	<u>15</u> VS	SE WATER/THE SWARM	_25
SAT	2 PM	5	TEAM ADIKTV SENIOR SOFTBALL		TENNESSEE COMETS	

2017 SPA NATIONAL RED WHITE & BLUE TRIPLE CROWN QUALIFIER <u>50 AAA</u> POOL PLAY RESULTS

TEAM NAME	WON/	<u>LOST</u>	RUNS ALLOWED	RUNS SCORED	RUN <u>DIFFERENTIAL</u>
1. MAJOR LEGUE SENIORS		2	22,25	<u>18,20</u>	
2. KENTS PLAYERS	1	1	<u>18,25</u>	22,15	
3. SE WATER/THE SWARM	2		<u>12,15</u>	16,25	
4. TEAM ADIKTV SENIOR SOFTBAL	.L	2	<u>16,23</u>	12,19	
5. TENNESSE COMETS	2		20,19	25,23	

SEEDING

- 1. WIN-LOSS
- 2. **RUNS ALLOWED**
- 3. <u>RUN DIFFERENTIAL</u>
- 4. RUNS SCORED
- 5. FLIP OF COIN